Rank Division

1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
7th

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Boat Name
Black Magic
Ayrborn

Mistral
Eagle
Blue
Jumala

Rum n
Monkey

SailNo HelmName

132

CAN
145

CAN
118

CAN
122

USA
240

130
120

Rank Division Boat Name

1st Star
2nd  Star
3rd Star
4th Star
5th Star

Blink

Shorebereak

Anxiety Closet 7615  Alex Krotenko

2017 RVYC One Design Series - October

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 15:20 on October 15, 2017

Dragon Division

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Crewname Club

Charles Holder RVYC
Jim Burns RVYC
Norman Allyn RVYC
Ken Reid RVYC
David Dale- RVYC
johnson

Paul Taylor RVYC
Trevor Gibbons RVYC

City
Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

Las Vegas

Whistler

Vancouver

Vancouver

Country R1

CAN (5.0)

CAN 1.0

CAN

USA (8.0
OCS)

CAN

CAN 6.0

CAN 4.0

Star Division

17.0

17.0

R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total
50 1.0 1.0 1.0
e I- i,

(5.0) 1.0 5.0 19.0
i I‘”’ --
6.0 6.0 5.0 (8.0
ocSs)
40 (70) 60 6.0 5.0 6.0 40.0

7.0 7.0 (8.0 8.0DNC 8.0 45.0
DNC) DNC

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total

SailNo HelmName Crewname
7988 Al Cullen Dave Martin
8324  Bruce Long Ray Peters
7738 Dennis Burgess Kyle Balagno

7862  Gennady-henry Larkin

Boris Reitman KYC

Club City
RVYC North Vancouver CAN

RVYC Furry Creek
RVYC Burnaby

KYC  Surrey

Burnaby

6mR Division

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

10 10 1.0 -1.0 1.0 9.0

10 [200 (s0) 200 [86] 561 2] o0
00 <o) (500 60 10 [26180] o0

(50) 50 (20 40 40 50 40 290
40 [800 40 (50) 50 4.0 50 300

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nett
7.0

13.0
15.0
24.0
25.0

Nett
12.0
13.0

14.0

20.0

28.0

33.0
37.0



Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Division Boat Name

6mR
6mR
6mR
6mR
6mR

Blade
Wildcat
Max'inux
New Sweden

Starwagon

SailNo HelmName Crewname
111 Reigh North

94 Donald Martin

CAN 107 Peter Wealick

129 Jason Vandergaag

79 Fred Stearman

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

Club City Country R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

RVYC
RVYC
RVYC
RVYC
RVYC

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

10 80 1.0 1.0 60

40 1.0 40 [20 110

120|201 80] 40 11.0
30| 40 [20/[30 120

50 5.0 50 5.0 20.0

Nett
6.0

11.0
11.0
12.0
20.0

www.royalvan.com/ods



http://www.royalvan.com/ods
http://www.sailwave.com/

