2017 RVYC One Design Series - October

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club



Results are provisional as of 15:20 on October 15, 2017

Dragon Division

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Division	Boat Name	SailNo	HelmName	Crewname	Club	City	Country	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	Total	Nett
1st	Dragon	Black Magic	132	Charles Holder		RVYC	Vancouver	CAN	(5.0)	5.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	1.0	1.0	17.0	12.0
2nd	Dragon	Ayrborn	CAN 145	Jim Burns		RVYC	Vancouver	CAN	1.0	2.0	(4.0)	2.0	2.0	4.0	2.0	17.0	13.0
3rd	Dragon	Mistral	CAN 118	Norman Allyn		RVYC	Vancouver	CAN	2.0	1.0	2.0	(5.0)	1.0	3.0	5.0	19.0	14.0
4th	Dragon	Eagle	CAN 122	Ken Reid		RVYC	Las Vegas	USA	(8.0 OCS)	3.0	5.0	3.0	4.0	2.0	3.0	28.0	20.0
5th	Dragon	Blue	USA 240	David Dale- johnson		RVYC	Whistler	CAN	3.0	6.0	6.0	4.0	5.0	(8.0 OCS)	4.0	36.0	28.0
6th	Dragon	Jumala	130	Paul Taylor		RVYC	Vancouver	CAN	6.0	4.0	(7.0)	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	40.0	33.0
7th	Dragon	Rum n Monkey	120	Trevor Gibbons		RVYC	Vancouver	CAN	4.0	7.0	3.0	7.0	(8.0 DNC)	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	45.0	37.0

Star Division

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Division	Boat Name	SailNo	HelmName	Crewname	Club	City	Country	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	Total	Nett
1st	Star		7988	Al Cullen	Dave Martin	RVYC	North Vancouver	CAN	(2.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	9.0	7.0
2nd	Star	Blink	8324	Bruce Long	Ray Peters	RVYC	Furry Creek	CAN	1.0	2.0	(5.0)	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	18.0	13.0
3rd	Star	Shorebereak	7738	Dennis Burgess	Kyle Balagno	RVYC	Burnaby	CAN	3.0	(4.0)	3.0	3.0	1.0	2.0	3.0	19.0	15.0
4th	Star		7862	Gennady-henry Larkin		KYC	Surrey	CAN	(5.0)	5.0	2.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	29.0	24.0
5th	Star	Anxiety Closet	7615	Alex Krotenko	Boris Reitman	KYC	Burnaby	CAN	4.0	3.0	4.0	(5.0)	5.0	4.0	5.0	30.0	25.0

6mR Division

Rank	Division	Boat Name	SailNo	HelmName	Crewname	Club	City	Country	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	6mR	Blade	111	Reigh North		RVYC		CAN	1.0	3.0	1.0	1.0	6.0	6.0
2nd	6mR	Wildcat	94	Donald Martin		RVYC		CAN	4.0	1.0	4.0	2.0	11.0	11.0
3rd	6mR	Max'inux	CAN 107	Peter Wealick		RVYC		CAN	2.0	2.0	3.0	4.0	11.0	11.0
4th	6mR	New Sweden	129	Jason Vandergaag		RVYC		CAN	3.0	4.0	2.0	3.0	12.0	12.0
5th	6mR	Starwagon	79	Fred Stearman		RVYC		CAN	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	20.0	20.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 www.sailwave.com

www.royalvan.com/ods